
Sr. 

School of Comoutational Sciences 

No. 

1 

Re-Entrance round of Counselling Merit List (08/07/2025) 
Important Instruction: 

2 

The Admission round will be on 09/07/2025 at 11.30am at the Room No. 102, 
Department of Mathematics, School of Computational Sciences, Punyashlok 
Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur. 

4 

6 

7 

11 

189376 

Order ID 

189593 

188216 

186666 

187812 

189013 

182897 

187847 

10 187981 

186155 

Punyashlok Ahilyadevi Holkar Solapur University, Solapur 

12 186034 

tYdo; htp/su.digilaluniversity.ac/www.sus.ac.in/su.digitaluniversity.ac,jn 
AT: Scomps@sus.acin frarta FHtT-go, oq 

13 189699 

14 181317 

15 188165 

M.Sc. Part-I Mathematics Admissions (2025-26) 

Bagban Shafaque Imtiyaz Ahmed 
Bagwan Mahek Nisar 
Swati Chungi 

Name 

Shrutika Hanmantrao Badole 

Musale Shubhangi Prbhakar 

Kshirsagar Prem Ajay 
Dongare Supriya Sudhakar 

Sayali Shinde 

Devarmani Pavitra Shivaputra 
Kamble Pratik Balasaheb 

Kelkar Akshata Onkar 

Pratima Achyut Thorat 

Mali Pratima Ramesh 

Vikas Subhash Patil 

Khandare Sonali Dattatraya 

Dr,Mis.J.D.Mashale 

JC Head 

CET 
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46 

45 

40 

39 

39 

38 

35 

33 

28 

22 

21 

20 

19 

17 

15 

Category 

OBC 

General 

General 

General 

OBC 

SEBC 

General 

Open 
OBC 

SC 

General 

General 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

Dr. R. S. Mente 

Director 
Drector 

Date: 08/07/2025, Place: Solapur School of Computeona Solo. 

M.Sc.(Mathematics) Re-Entrance Round Attendance MerPveshtok AhilydeMhMer 
Solapur Unheroty. SMapur 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

